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Player Points Summary

Players Total Points

Randall, Randy 30.00
Suber, Donald 29.00
Anderson, Rich 28.00
Nicholson, Johnnie 27.00
Sanchez, David 26.00
Tierney, Michael 25.00
Marshall, Ron 24.00
Denby, Stephen 23.00
Anderson, John 22.00
Rodriguez, Jesse 21.00
Manahl, James 20.00
Watson, Art 19.00
Waters, Carl 18.00
Grote, David 17.00
Perkins, Larry 16.00
Devore, Mark 15.00
Woodard, Kevin 14.00
Jones, Dakota 13.00
Deleon, Wally 12.00
Valdez, Paul 11.00
Marquez, Joe 10.00
Waller, Glenn 9.00
Cormier, Lionell 8.00
Barnes, Curtis 7.00
Deleon, Miguel 6.00
Self, Robert 5.00
Mosley, Mike 4.00
Hawkins, George 3.00
Mendoza, Jasper 2.00
Doan, Danny 1.00
Total Points 465.00

file:///v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=10909479876549454100&round_id=10909481305666267169
file:///v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=10909479876549454100&round_id=10909481305666267169
file:///tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=10909480941164472674&round_id=10909481305666267169
file:///tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=10909480180519053626&round_id=10909481305666267169
file:///tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=10909480055730121010&round_id=10909481305666267169
file:///tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=10909480718027499863&round_id=10909481305666267169
file:///tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=10909480649341577556&round_id=10909481305666267169
file:///tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=10909480977571031396&round_id=10909481305666267169
file:///tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=10909480806812526940&round_id=10909481305666267169
file:///tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=10909480753192544601&round_id=10909481305666267169
file:///tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=10909481159201171821&round_id=10909481305666267169
file:///tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=10909480362115639620&round_id=10909481305666267169
file:///tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=10909480700210096470&round_id=10909481305666267169
file:///tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=10909481194533988719&round_id=10909481305666267169
file:///tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=10909480994583128421&round_id=10909481305666267169
file:///tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=10909480627833186643&round_id=10909481305666267169
file:///tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=10909481103668586858&round_id=10909481305666267169
file:///tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=10909480321917430082&round_id=10909481305666267169
file:///tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=10909480574716520784&round_id=10909481305666267169
file:///tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=10909480430432463176&round_id=10909481305666267169
file:///tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=10909481012031433062&round_id=10909481305666267169
file:///tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=10909480249741846846&round_id=10909481305666267169
file:///tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=10909480412883495239&round_id=10909481305666267169
file:///tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=10909480771848808794&round_id=10909481305666267169
file:///tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=10909481177219901806&round_id=10909481305666267169
file:///tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=10909480232327096637&round_id=10909481305666267169
file:///tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=10909480486468364619&round_id=10909481305666267169
file:///tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=10909480735643576664&round_id=10909481305666267169
file:///tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=10909481121586653547&round_id=10909481305666267169
file:///tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=10909480881706019168&round_id=10909481305666267169
file:///tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=11080919149118007585&round_id=10909481305666267169
file:///tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=11080916450335041824&round_id=10909481305666267169


HTGA 2024-2025
Clear Creek Leaderboard

Player Purse Summary

Players Total Purse

Denby, Stephen $196.00
Sanchez, David $164.00
Suber, Donald $118.00
Anderson, John $113.00
Tierney, Michael $90.00
Randall, Randy $90.00
Manahl, James $73.00
Rodriguez, Jesse $66.00
Anderson, Rich $60.00
Deleon, Miguel $53.00
Grote, David $48.00
Nicholson, Johnnie $40.00
Waller, Glenn $26.00
Deleon, Wally $26.00
Marquez, Joe $26.00
Devore, Mark $25.00
Marshall, Ron $20.00
Total Purse $1,234.00
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Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Suber, Donald 69 $90.00
2 Sanchez, David 70 $60.00
3 Denby, Stephen 71 $40.00
4 Grote, David 75 $20.00
5 Perkins, Larry 76 $0.00
6 Devore, Mark 76 $0.00
7 Woodard, Kevin 77 $0.00
8 Jones, Dakota 77 $0.00
9 Barnes, Curtis 80 $0.00

NS Miller, Wayne NS $0.00

2nd Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Randall, Randy 67 $90.00
2 Anderson, Rich 70 $60.00
3 Nicholson, Johnnie 70 $40.00
4 Marshall, Ron 71 $20.00
5 Waters, Carl 74 $0.00
6 Valdez, Paul 78 $0.00
7 Marquez, Joe 78 $0.00
8 Mosley, Mike 84 $0.00
9 Hawkins, George 86 $0.00

WD Dillard, Scott WD $0.00
WD Anderson, Rudy WD $0.00
WD Hasselbring, Kris WD $0.00

3rd Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Tierney, Michael 70 $90.00
2 Anderson, John 71 $60.00
3 Rodriguez, Jesse 72 $40.00
4 Manahl, James 74 $20.00
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5 Watson, Art 74 $0.00
6 Deleon, Wally 77 $0.00
7 Waller, Glenn 79 $0.00
8 Cormier, Lionell 79 $0.00
9 Deleon, Miguel 80 $0.00

10 Self, Robert 83 $0.00

No Handicap Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Mendoza, Jasper 89 $0.00
2 Doan, Danny 122 $0.00

NS Washington, Free NS $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $630.00
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GOY

Pos. Player Total
Net Points

1 Randall, Randy 67 30.00
2 Suber, Donald 69 29.00
3 Anderson, Rich 70 28.00
4 Nicholson, Johnnie 70 27.00
5 Sanchez, David 70 26.00
6 Tierney, Michael 70 25.00
7 Marshall, Ron 71 24.00
8 Denby, Stephen 71 23.00
9 Anderson, John 71 22.00

10 Rodriguez, Jesse 72 21.00
11 Manahl, James 74 20.00
12 Watson, Art 74 19.00
13 Waters, Carl 74 18.00
14 Grote, David 75 17.00
15 Perkins, Larry 76 16.00
16 Devore, Mark 76 15.00
17 Woodard, Kevin 77 14.00
18 Jones, Dakota 77 13.00
19 Deleon, Wally 77 12.00
20 Valdez, Paul 78 11.00
21 Marquez, Joe 78 10.00
22 Waller, Glenn 79 9.00
23 Cormier, Lionell 79 8.00
24 Barnes, Curtis 80 7.00
25 Deleon, Miguel 80 6.00
26 Self, Robert 83 5.00
27 Mosley, Mike 84 4.00
28 Hawkins, George 86 3.00
29 Mendoza, Jasper 89 2.00
30 Doan, Danny 122 1.00
WD Dillard, Scott WD 0.00
WD Anderson, Rudy WD 0.00
WD Hasselbring, Kris WD 0.00
NS Washington, Free NS 0.00
NS Miller, Wayne NS 0.00
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Total Points Allocated: 465.00
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Skins Gross

Player Skins Purse Details

Denby, Stephen 2 $56.00 Birdie on 4, Birdie on 17
Anderson, John 1 $28.00 Par on 18
Grote, David 1 $28.00 Birdie on 10
Suber, Donald 1 $28.00 Birdie on 11
Sanchez, David 1 $28.00 Birdie on 6

Total Purse Allocated: $168.00
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Net Skins

Player Skins Purse Details

Deleon, Miguel 2 $53.00 Eagle on 2, Eagle on 5
Manahl, James 2 $53.00 Eagle on 3, Eagle on 14
Marquez, Joe 1 $26.00 Eagle on 17
Rodriguez, Jesse 1 $26.00 Eagle on 18
Waller, Glenn 1 $26.00 Eagle on 11
Sanchez, David 1 $26.00 Eagle on 6
Deleon, Wally 1 $26.00 Eagle on 7

Total Purse Allocated: $236.00
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Gross Nassau

Player Total
Gross Purse

Denby, Stephen 38 / 35 / 73 $25.00 / $25.00 / $25.00
Suber, Donald 38 / 40 / 78 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00
Grote, David 42 / 38 / 80 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00
Jones, Dakota 41 / 42 / 83 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00
Perkins, Larry 41 / 44 / 85 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $75.00
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CTP/LD

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Sanchez, David $50.00 CTP #12 & LD #13
None Devore, Mark $25.00 CTP #14
None Anderson, John $25.00 CTP #5
None Denby, Stephen $25.00 CTP #7

Total Purse Allocated: $125.00
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